Initial Application Date: 5 · 12 · 2 |

5.12.21
Application # SFD 2105.0047

CU#
COUNTY OF HARNETT RESIDENTIAL LAND USE APPLICATION  Central Permitting 108 E. Front Street, Lillington, NC 27546 Phone: (910) 893-7525 ext:2 Fax: (910) 893-2793 www.harnett.org/permits
**A RECORDED SURVEY MAP, RECORDED DEED (OR OFFER TO PURCHASE) & SITE PLAN ARE REQUIRED WHEN SUBMITTING A LAND USE APPLICATION**
LANDOWNER: DOMNIE Phillips Mailing Address: P.O. Dox 3343
LANDOWNER: DOMNIE PHILLS Mailing Address: P.O. DOX 3343  City: Myrle Broch State: S.C zip: 29587 Contact No: 910 850 8765 mail: drpropse yoko. LOM
APPLICANT*: Darry K. Fistar Mailing Address: 604 WONDERTOWN Dr.
APPLICANT*: Darmy R. Fishar Mailing Address: 604 Wondertown Dr.  City: Etwin State: MC Zip: 28339 Contact No: 910 890 1504 mail: dfisher flyograhoo.cv  *Please fill out applicant information if different than landowner
ADDRESS: 885 A St Erwin K 28339 PIN: 1507.03.7002
Zoning:
Setbacks - Front: 35' Back: 35' Side: 15' Corner:
Setbacks - Front: D Back: Side: Side: Corner:
PROPOSED USE:
SFD: (Size 61/270 # Bedrooms: 3 # Baths: Z Basement(w/wo bath): Garage: L Deck: Crawl Space: Slab: Slab: Slab:
TOTAL HTD SQ FT GARAGE SQ FT (Is the bonus room finished? () yes () no w/ a closet? () yes () no (if yes add in with # bedroom
□ Modular: (Sizex) # Bedrooms # Baths Basement (w/wo bath) Garage: Site Built Deck: On Frame Off Frame
TOTAL HTD SQ FT (Is the second floor finished? () yes () no Any other site built additions? () yes () no
☐ Manufactured Home:SWDWTW (Sizex) # Bedrooms:Garage:(site built?) Deck:(site built?)
Duplex: (Sizex) No. Buildings: No. Bedrooms Per Unit: TOTAL HTD SQ FT
□ Home Occupation: # Rooms: Use: Hours of Operation: #Employees:
□ Addition/Accessory/Other: (Sizex) Use: Closets in addition? () yes () no
TOTAL HTD SQ FT GARAGE
Water Supply: County Existing Well New Well (# of dwellings using well) *Must have operable water before final
Sewage Supply: New Septic Tank Expansion Relocation Existing Septic Tank County Sewer
(Complete Environmental Health Checklist on other side of application if Septic)  Does owner of this tract of land, own land that contains a manufactured home within five hundred feet (500') of tract listed above? () yes () no
Does the property contain any easements whether underground or overhead () yes (X) no
Structures (existing or proposed): Single family dwellings: Other (specify):
If permits are granted I agree to conform to all ordinances and laws of the State of North Carolina regulating such work and the specifications of plans submitted. I hereby state that oregoing statements are accurate and correct to the best of my knowledge. Permit subject to revocation if false information is provided.
Thursday All

Signature of Owner or Owner's Agent \*\*\*It is the owner/applicants responsibility to provide the county with any applicable information about the subject property, including but not limited to: boundary information, house location, underground or overhead easements, etc. The county or its employees are not responsible for any incorrect or missing information that is contained within these applications.\*\*\*

Date

\*This application expires 6 months from the initial date if permits have not been issued\*\*

## APPLICATION CONTINUES ON BACK

strong roots · new growth



## Town of Erwin Zoning Application & Permit

Permit #

Planning & Inspections Department

Rev Sep2014			/ i. lan with the	proposed use/structure showing lot		
Each application should be	submitted wi	th an attached plot	t/site plan with the	proposed use/structure showing lot ves and front, rear, and side yard		
shape, existing and propos	ed buildings, j	parking and loading	ig areas, access urr	2 11		
dimensions.		×1 - 1	Property Owner	PODNIE Phillips		
Name of Applicant	anny f	Eler	Home Address	FO. 500 3343		
Home Address	4 WHIDE	REDUNIT.	City, State, Zip	Murte 100de 4: 79980		
City, State, Zip	WIN NO	0879	Telephone	9108701504		
Telephone	10,890	1501	Email	Asidorsk order		
Email	figer	20 you 00		-2779		
Address of Proposed Pro	operty	2934 St.	Ervin r	JC 78557		
Parcel Identification Nu	mber(s) (PIN)	1507-03-	7602 Estin	nated Project Cost 130 000		
What is the applicant re	questing to bu	ild / what is		ta.		
the proposed use of the	subject proper	ty? Be specific.	HEM 1	Mel		
Description of any propose			Stak Bu	11+ SFD		
he building or property	V		Leunda la			
What was the Previous	Use of the sub	ject property?	cryg (o	*		
D 11 - Deporty Acce	es DOT road?		Pr Pr	roperty/Parcel size 2 4		
Number of dwelling/structures on the property arready						
Floodplain SFHA	es No W	atershedYes_	ed Septic System	Or All		
MUST circle one that app	olies to property	Existing/Propos	ed County/City Se	wer		
		Owner/Applicant	Must Read and Si	gn MAY 1 0 2021		
	owner or duly	authorized agent/rej	presentative thereof	certifies that this application and the lorgoing		
talamante and (	Owner/Applicant Must Read and Sign  The undersigned property owner, or duly authorized agent/representative thereof certifies that this application and the forgoing answers, statements, and other information herewith submitted are in all respects true and correct to the best of their knowledge answers, statements, and other information herewith submitted are in all respects true and correct to the best of their knowledge answers, statements, and other information herewith submitted are in all respects true and correct to the best of their knowledge and belief. The undersigning party understands that any incorrect information submitted may result in the receipt submitted.					
11 1' ( The underston	ing party under	Juli reio		- Il amplicable fown Diditionic Constant		
1'L'am I mon issilant	re of this being	are arrest of the	1.	the emocitications of Dialis licient subtraction		
regulations, and the laws	of the State of N	orth Carollila legula	w this request and co	to the specifications of plans herein submitted.  conduct a site inspection to ensure compliance		
The undersigning party at	uthorizes the 10	WITOTETVE	DA	- No. /		
to this application as appr	oveu.	1	Falle	310-6		
Janny +1518	1	Signature of Own	per or Representative	Date		
Print Name		Signature of O				
For Office Use	-	N	rming Uses or Featu	res		
Zaming District Roll Existing Noncollor			Condition	onal UseBuildingInc Marshin		
Front Yard Setback  Other Permits RequiredConditional UseBuildingTile to C. of O.  Requires Town Zoning Inspection(s)FoundationPrior to C. of O.						
		Requires Town Z	tus Appr			
Side Yard Setback	15	Zoning Permit Sta	Date Paid: 5	a. cor titala At A		
Rear Yard Setback	75	Fee Paid:				
Comments N/8	v sti	Ch Built	SFD			
1			0	Date Approved/Denied: 5/13/20)		
Signature of Town Rep	presentative:	Bon Bon	ve (			